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THU 1 AUG 2024
Start Time 20:00

Session 17
Bout Phase Event Corner Name NOC

Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

144 Preliminaries -
Round of 16

Women`s 50kg LKHADIRI Wassila FRA
MOOREHOUSE Daina IRL

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judges:ARG VILARINO Manuel KAZ
INA
AZE
PBU
CAN

SUIYENISH Yermek
POHAN Muhammad
GURBANALIYEV Emil
KRUTASOV Sergei
PETERSON Wade

29:28
28:29
30:27
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

145 Preliminaries -
Round of 16

Women`s 50kg VILLEGAS Aira PHI
BOUALAM Roumaysa ALG

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges:GUA PASTOR ARREAGA Emerson Alejandro ARG
EST
CAN
GER
BUL

SERVIDE Roberto Fernando
MELISS Dmitri
VERHOEVEN Jeffery
KOPKE Susann
PAVLOV Pavel

30:27
29:28
29:28
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

146 Preliminaries -
Round of 16

Women`s 66kg DERIEUW Oshin BEL
MOREIRA Ivanusa CPV

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judges:MGL BYAMBABAYAR Atarbayar KOR
ARG
KAZ
CAN
USA

CHO Jungsook
VILARINO Manuel
SUIYENISH Yermek
PETERSON Wade
REESE Shawn

29:28
29:28
29:28
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

147 Preliminaries -
Round of 16

Women`s 66kg dos SANTOS Alcinda Lucas MOZ
YANG Liu CHN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges:IRL McGARRIGLE Ben PBU
CAN
GUA
AZE
ARG

KRUTASOV Sergei
VERHOEVEN Jeffery
PASTOR ARREAGA Emerson Alejandro
GURBANALIYEV Emil
VILARINO Manuel

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

148 Quarterfinals Women`s 54kg IM Aeji KOR
ARIAS CASTANEDA Yeni Marcela COL

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judges:BUL PAVLOV Pavel GER
USA
KAZ
EST
ALG

KUSSMAUL Holger
REESE Shawn
ALTAYEV Alisher
MELISS Dmitri
MOKRETARI Sid Ali

30:27
30:27
28:29
29:28
28:29

RED
BLUE

149 Quarterfinals Men`s 63.5kg ALVAREZ BORGES Erislandy CUB
SINSIRI Bunjong THA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges:HUN SZUCS Veronika MAR
IRI
NOR
ARG
IRL

SOUILMI Mouhsine
SADEGH POOR Farzad
DAHLEN Geir
SERVIDE Roberto Fernando
McGARRIGLE Ben

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:26
29:28

RED
BLUE

150 Quarterfinals Men`s 63.5kg GURULI Lasha GEO
MUKHAMMEDSABYR Bazarbay Uulu KAZ

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judges:USA REESE Shawn IRI
GER
KOR
HUN
CAN

BORDBAR HAGHIGHI SABET Babak
KUSSMAUL Holger
KIM Jongjin
BEKI Piroska
VERHOEVEN Jeffery

28:29
29:28
29:28
28:29
29:28
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RED
BLUE

151 Quarterfinals Men`s 92kg MULLOJONOV Lazizbek UZB
MACHADO Keno Marley BRA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges:ALG MOKRETARI Sid Ali NOR
CAN
GER
TPE
FRA

DAHLEN Geir
PETERSON Wade
KOPKE Susann
LIN Chia Chan
MOUHNI Abderrazzak

30:27
30:27
29:27
30:27
29:28

RED
BLUE

152 Quarterfinals Men`s 92kg MARLEY Jack IRL
BOLTAEV Davlat TJK BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judges:ARG SERVIDE Roberto Fernando KOR
HUN
PHI
NED
MAR

KIM Jongjin
BEKI Piroska
ABALOS Maximo
DUNAR Cem
ABBAR Bachir

28:29
28:29
29:28
27:30
28:29

Legend:
WP Win on Points

Page 2/2


